
CRIMINAL PROCEDURE
Ambassadors

Email Address
Left Section:		  Sara Goodrum	sgoodrum@uark.edu
					  Tara Stampley		stampley@uark.edu
					  Calista Jackson	    	cjj006@uark.edu
					  Katie Bell		    	kbell@uark.edu
					  Sherry Tuck	   	setuck@uark.edu







CRIMINAL PROCEDURE
Ambassadors

Email Address
Middle Section:	   John Atkins		     jdatkins@uark.edu
					     Veronica Lawson      vlawson@uark.edu
					     Jacob Harvey	     	     jbharvey@uark.edu
					    Meredith Hoberock m.hoberock@gmail.com
					     Hannah Roe	   	    hroe@uark.edu









CRIMINAL PROCEDURE
Ambassadors

Email Address
Right Section:	    Josh Bade 	   	   badejj@gmail.com
					      Melissa Bullard	  mbullard@uark.edu
     Seth Jewell		  sjewell@uark.edu
					     Kyle Reynolds	  kbreynol@uark.edu
					      Adam Bodeker	  albodeker@gmail.com




						
